LUCA AGNETTI

ESPERIENZA

2012
Attuale

2006
2011

2017
Attuale

1999
2016

1987
1997

1986
1987

1985
1986

ISTRUZIONE

1977
1984

1972
1977

Farmacista

TESORIERE
Ordine dei Farmacisti di

Bologna

CONSIGLIERE
Ordine dei Farmacisti di

Bologna | Bologna, (BO)

FARMACISTA TITOLARE
Farmacia Casola Valsenio S.A.S.
| Casola Valsenio, (RA)

FARMACISTA TITOLARE
Farmacia delle Moline SAS
| Bologna, (BO)

INFORMATORE MEDICO
SCIENTIFICO

Sigma-Tau Aziende Riunite SPA
| Pomezia (RO)

FARMACISTA COLLABORATORE

Farmacia Ferrari | Bologna, (BO)

FARMACISTA COLLABORATORE
Farmacia della Scala | Bologna, (BO)

LAUREA MAGISTRALE IN
FARMACIA

Alma Mater Studiorum,
Universita di Bologna,
| Bologna, (BO)

LICEO SCIENTIFICO
Liceo Scientifico Valeriani
| Imola (BO)




